2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983

J Duncan

] Woods

D Paton
NOT PLAYED
D R Weir

] Baxter

] W Noble

J Haxton

D Deveney
D Low

| Dickson

| Campbell

M Buchan

J A Mclntyre
A Harper

| Dickson

R Thomson

J S McDonald
J S McDonald
M Niven

M Niven

M Niven

R J Duncan

R J Duncan

R J Duncan

S Herd

J D Logie

M Niven

W Woods

J D Logie

P Ferguson

C ] B Murdoch
W McNair

G D Kidd

G D Kidd

H M Archer
W Duncan
W Mclintyre
H M Archer
J R Brown

P H McGregor

ROLL OF HONOUR
FIFE SENIORS STROKEPLAY
Established 1979

Ladybank
New Club
Dunnikier Park

Burntisland GHC
Lundin
Burntisland GHC
Glenrothes
Forrester Park
Balbirnie Park
Lundin
Glenrothes
Balbirnie Park
Lundin
Dunfermline
Lundin

St Andrews
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Leven Thistle
Leven Thistle
Leven Thistle
Thornton
Thornton
Thornton
Leven Thistle
New Club
Leven Thistle
St Andrews
New Club
Pitreavie
Cupar

Saline

New Club
New Club
Dunfermline
Lundin

Leven GS
Dunfermline
Crail GS
Scotscraig



1982
1981
1980
1979

R Cumming
W Moyes
W Renton
R Cumming

Scotscraig
Leven Thistle
Kirkcaldy

Scotscraig



